LMC6484
LMC6484 CMOS Quad Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS675B
LMC6484
CMOS Quad Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Operational
Amplifier
General Description
The LMC6484 provides a common-mode range that extends

www.national.com 18
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
Drawing
Transport
MediaMilitary Industrial
−55˚C to +125˚C −40˚C to +85˚C
14-pin LMC6484AIN N14A Rail
Molded DIP LMC6484IN
14-pin LMC6484AIM, AIMX M14A Rail
Small Outline LMC6484IM, IMX Tape and
Reel
14-pin Ceramic
DIP
LMC6484AMJ/883 J14A Rail
DS011714-4
LM
C
6484
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
14-Pin Ceramic Dual-In-Line Package
Order Number LMC6484AMJ/883
NS Package Number J14A
LM
C
64
84
www.national.com 20
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted (Continued)
14-Pin Small Outline
Order Package Number LMC6484AIM, LMC6484AIMX, LMC6484IM or LMC6484IMX
NS Package Number M14A
LM
C
6484